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Nr
38
61
31
56
13

40
57
34

65
19
42
58
32
67

23
41
52

68
15
30
37
54
11
21
28
66
39
51

35
16
70
43
60
12
22
29
63
45
59

14
71
27
46
55

18
62
26

zaterdag 19 juli 2008

5e Internationale wedstrijd van CCCV 2008

Organisatie van VLL op het Albertkanaal in Gellik

Naam 1
Groenendaels Tom
Meers Luc
Jannnis Willy
Swerts Guy
Theunis Alfons
Lodewijckx Johan
Vandesande Gunther
D'hollander Thierry
Hofman Robert
Weerts Yvan
Van Wesemael Hans
Van Laethem Dirk
Menten Bruno
Haenen Wim
Paulus Gerry
Vandermolen Koen
Vandenbroek Richard
Nuyts Jean
Dessers Kurt
Willemsen Leon
Vanmulken Gerard
Thienpondt Hans
De Neef Luc
Metten Luc
De Mol Dirk
Declercq Claude
Steylaerts Richard
Meers Lambert
Fiers Davy
Mouton Olivier
Krieckemans Rudi
Delein Sandra
Ribus Roger
Bettendroffer Guy
Devos Jean
Salien Marc
Kerfs Jeannot
Sakrak Ken
Fransen Carl
Bocken Andre
Vermeulen Bruno
Thijs Bart
Maris Fabrice
Bex Jean
De Borger Harald
Rubens Danny
Dams Danny
Verstrepen Jozef
Daems Ludo
Schouteden Alfons
Verschooten Hubert
Parent Alfred
Peeters Francois
Scheffer Rene

Naam 2
Groenendaels Raf
Janssen Dirk
Daems Lissette
Wellens Bart
Reykers Amandus
Raymaekers marc
Vandesande Eddy
De Backer Geert
Molenaars Richard
Weerts Bart
DeSchutter Roger
Vertongen Thierry
Geuns Ronny
Colemonts Jurgen
Herremans Danny
Vandermolen Davy
Vanreeth Rene
Claes Johan
Vanluyten Jan
Audenaert Patrick
Vanmulken Piet
Joliet Patrick
D'Hollander Jean
Sempels Robin
Laroy Etienne
Vandekerkhove Stefaan
Proesmans Ludo
VanVlassenaere Eddy
Steemans Dirk
Bardoel Patrick
Peeters Luc
Verreydt Jan
Mondelaers Bruno
Kaspar Carlo
Bauwens Marnic
Verstraeten Benny
Koolen Rudi
Vanhoof Romain
Devos Karel
Claessens Luc
D'Hondt Simonne
Deckers Vital

Jans Stijn

Bex Piet

Labie Eugene
Bosch Arno
Vandepaar Harry
Dijck Francis
Rens Wilfried
Laurent Jules
Mertens Benny
Verhaegen Gaston
Geukens Remy
Leunissen Mat

Deelnemers 71 koppels

Club
Diepenbeek
Chenee
Rietvoorn
Karrper
Rietvoorn
Karper
Noorderwijk
Mondial Team
De Geuf Wurgeld
VVK

Humbeekde Vaartvissers

Goudkarper
Karper Leopolsburg
Diepenbeek
Sirocco Willebroek
DMV Blauwmolen
Individueel
Karper Leopolsburg
Goudvisje Diest
Sirocco Willebroek
Kotem
BVW
Mondial F Zemst
Goudvisje Diest
Chalet Vissers
MTWVL
Team Perfect
AFZKLV
DV 461/Ind Alv
KVB
Team Nicole
Noorderwijk
Rietvoorn
Luxemburg
WV Waregem
VVK
Lanalen/Noorderwijk
VVK
Mondial Zemst
VLV Lille/Stokkem
Mondial Zemst
De Geuf Wurgeld
Lanaken
VLV Lille
Mondial Team
Team Perfect
Flipper Tessenderlo
Noorderwijk
Rietvoorn
Team Nicole
VZN - VDE
Delta HMS Houwaart
Snoekbaars Beringen
VLV LILLE

Fed
VLL
LC
VLL
VLL
VLL
VLL
KLV
VLVCK
MLV
KLV
VLVCK
VLVCK
VLL
VLL
ALV
HVVB
VBL
VLL
HVVB
ALV
MLV
OVL
VLVCK
HVVB
VLVCK
WVL
MLV
KLV
DVL
WVL
HVVB
KLV
VLL
VLL
WVL
KLV
MLV
KLV
VLVCK
MLV
VLVCK
MLV
MLV
MLV
VLVCK
MLV
VLL
KLV
VLL
HVVB
HVVB
HVVB
VLL
MLV

Gewicht
10.580 gr.
2.000 gr.
1.020 gr.
820 gr.
540 gr.
500 gr.
6.700 gr.
720 gr.
680 gr.
440 gr.
360 gr.
320 gr.
5.820 gr.
600 gr.
580 gr.
360 gr.
340 gr.
260 gr.
4.500 gr.
380 gr.
280 gr.
280 gr.
200 gr.
200 gr.
2.980 gr.
360 gr.
200 gr.
160 gr.
160 gr.
140 gr.
2.360 gr.
340 gr.
160 gr.
160 gr.
140 gr.
140 gr.
2.020 gr.
340 gr.
160 gr.
120 gr.
100 gr.
100 gr.
1.940 gr.
320 gr.
120 gr.
100 gr.
100 gr.
80 gr.
260 gr.
200 gr.
120 gr.
100 gr.
60 gr.
40 gr.

Pun
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PL Sec

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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Nr
48
53

17
69
25
47
50
64
20
33

49
24
44
10
36

zaterdag 19 juli 2008

5e Internationale wedstrijd van CCCV 2008

Organisatie van VLL op het Albertkanaal in Gellik

Naam 1
Mortier Freddy
Volders Benny
Janssens Marc
Knippenberg Jan
Dohmen jack
Elsen Valere
Lauwereys Robby
Houben Jean
Jacobs Romain
Lauwereys Paul
Mingels Jules
Berteyn Andy
Pinoy Erik
DeSmet Rudi
Gyselinck Luc
Borremans Alfons
Deruck Asolf

Naam 2

Crevits Danny
Rens David
Santermans Roger
Nelissen Raymond
Dohmen Wilbert
Geuns Ronny
Minne Paul
Gillissen Ralf
Slegers Hans
Lauwereys Cindy
Eikenboom Giel
Berteyn Dirk

Baert Peter
Segers Franky
Gyselinck David
Swinnen Stefanie
Devos Kurt

Totaal gewicht:

Gemiddeld gewicht:

Deelnemers 71 koppels

Club
Aprilvissers
Meerval Ham
Lanaken/TMFSB
De Geuf Wurgeld
Wourfeld
Karper Leopolsburg
Kooig
Kotem
Karper Leopolsburg
Kooig
Team Perfect
KVB
VVOV
Goudvisje Diest
KVB
Penneke Dop
WV Waregem

52.802 gr.
744 qr.

Fed
WVL
VLL
MLV
MLV
MLV
VLL
OVL
MLV
VLL
OVL
MLV
WVL
OVL
HVVB
WVL
ALV
WVL

Gewicht Pun
120 gr. 10
120 gr. 10
80 gr. 10
60 gr. 10
60 gr. 10

5gr. 10
100 gr. 11
100 gr. 11
40 gr. 11

Ogr. 11

0gr. 11

-1 11

60 gr. 12

Ogr. 12

0gr. 12

-1 12
-1 12



